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Withhold, Withholds, Withheld, Withholding Quiz

1. The dam was too weak to _____ the pressure of the rising water.

A. Withheld
B. Withholds
C. Withholding
D. Withhold

2. Visas were _____ from some members of the delegation.

A. Withhold
B. Withheld
C. Withholds
D. Withholding

3. He's _____ his approval.

A. Withheld
B. Withholding
C. Withholds
D. Withhold

4. The Indian government immediately reversed its decision to _____ the funds, which infuriated Godse
and his fellow Hindu nationals.

A. Withholding
B. Withhold
C. Withholds
D. Withheld

5. The judge suspected the witness was _____ information.

A. Withheld
B. Withhold
C. Withholds
D. Withholding

6. The immediate motive for the assassination is usually ascribed to Gandhi's January 13, 1948
decision to fast to the death unless the Indian central government reversed a decision to _____ the
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transfer of 55 crore rupees to the government of Pakistan.

A. Withheld
B. Withholds
C. Withhold
D. Withholding

7. Codenapping is to _____ source code and working files until paid in full for contract programming
work -- common practice among freelancers.

A. Withholds
B. Withholding
C. Withhold
D. Withheld

8. Welfare fraud is the act of illegally using state welfare systems by knowingly _____ or giving
information to have more funds than would otherwise be given.

A. Withholding
B. Withheld
C. Withhold
D. Withholds

9. Ian was accused of _____ vital information from the police.

A. Withholds
B. Withheld
C. Withhold
D. Withholding

10. I _____ payment until they had completed the work.

A. Withholding
B. Withheld
C. Withholds
D. Withhold
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. B

3. B

4. B

5. D

6. C

7. C

8. A

9. D

10. B


